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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 182 20 13 25 - 25 20 9 25 13 16 161

GUEVARA Izan SPA 179 8 20 - 9 11 25 16 20 25 25 202 3 3

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 115 9 25 20 20 8 0 13 - - 20 -3 67 64

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 113 - - 16 13 16 10 20 - - 13 254 69 2

MASIA Jaume SPA 107 - 9 - 25 20 16 25 0 8 4 -5 75 6

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 98 13 11 2 11 13 13 7 1 11 9 76 84 9

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 94 - 6 11 6 4 - 11 16 16 11 137 88 4

MIGNO Andrea ITA 77 25 - - 16 9 2 6 13 - 5 18 105 17

TATAY Carlos SPA 64 - 16 8 8 10 - 10 0 10 - 29 118 13

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 57 6 10 - 10 0 11 - 0 6 3 1110 125 7

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 52 4 0 13 7 5 - 3 10 5 - 511 130 5

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 51 7 5 4 0 0 8 8 11 0 - 812 131 1

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 48 0 7 9 - - 7 5 - - 10 1013 134 3

TOBA Kaito JPN 44 16 4 7 - 0 9 1 0 1 0 614 138 4

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 34 10 - 10 - 6 6 2 - - 0 015 148 10

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 33 5 - 1 5 - 3 0 9 0 6 416 149 1

MUÑOZ David SPA 32 - - - - - - - 5 20 7 -17 150 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 28 2 - 3 2 - - 0 6 7 8 -18 154 4

MCPHEE John GBR 24 11 - - - - - 4 - 9 0 -19 158 4

BARTOLINI Elia ITA 23 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 -20 159 1

KELSO Joel AUS 22 1 0 6 0 7 - - 4 4 - -21 160 1

NEPA Stefano ITA 18 3 - 0 3 1 1 0 - 0 1 922 164 4
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GASGAS 2351 20 20 25 9 25 25 16 25 25 25 20

HONDA 1812 25 25 20 20 9 4 13 16 16 20 1354 54

KTM 1743 16 11 10 25 20 16 25 11 20 10 1061 7

HUSQVARNA 1334 11 - 16 13 16 10 20 - 9 13 25102 41

CFMOTO 955 6 16 8 10 10 11 10 - 10 3 11140 38

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 16 0 1 0 - 0 5 0 7 3 - -23 166 2

OGDEN Scott GBR 16 - 3 - 4 3 4 - - 2 - -24 166 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 8 - 0 0 1 2 - 0 2 0 0 325 174 8

AJI Mario INA 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 - 0 026 177 3

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 027 182 5

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 0 028 182 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 029 182 0

SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - - - -30 182 0

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 0 - - - - 0 0 - - 0 - -31 182 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - 032 182 0

RIU MALE Gerard SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -33 182 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - - 034 182 0

RUEDA José SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - -35 182 0

ALONSO David COL 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - -36 182 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

3611 28 33 25 9 36 45 25 45 38 41 36GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
2092 9 31 31 26 12 - 24 16 16 31 13152 152LEOPARD RACING
1553 - 16 9 25 20 23 30 - 8 14 10206 54RED BULL KTM AJO
1374 11 - 16 13 16 10 24 - 9 13 25224 18STERILGARDA HUSQVARNA MAX
1265 15 11 5 13 13 13 7 7 18 17 7235 11RED BULL KTM TECH3
1216 6 26 8 18 10 11 10 - 16 3 13240 5CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP

857 17 5 14 - 6 14 10 11 - - 8276 36MT HELMETS - MSI
778 25 - - 16 9 2 6 13 - 5 1284 8RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
669 17 4 13 - 7 9 1 4 5 - 6295 11CIP GREEN POWER
6010 4 - 13 8 7 - 3 12 5 - 8301 6SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
5111 8 - 1 8 1 4 - 9 - 7 13310 9ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
3912 - 9 5 - - 5 - 15 3 2 -322 12QJMOTOR AVINTIA RACING TEAM
3213 - - - - - - - 5 20 7 -329 7BOE MOTORSPORTS
1614 - 3 - 4 3 4 - - 2 - -345 16VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

515 - 2 - - - - - 3 - - -356 11HONDA TEAM ASIA
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